NCTL93 SERIES | Gallery M Track Luminaire for 2C/2N Nordic Track Systems
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV1025
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

4. Narrow Spot (CTL93OPT-NS) Optic is only for use on luminaires originally ordered with NS Optic
5. Spot (CTL93OPT-SP) Optic is only for use on luminaires originally ordered with SP Optic
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Replacement Optics
CTL93OPT-NS4 Narrow Spot Replacement
12° Beam/21° Field
CTL93OPT-SP5  Spot Replacement
15° Beam/31° Field
CTL93OPT-NF Narrow Flood Replacement
22° Beam/45° Field
CTL93OPT-MF Medium Flood Replacement
35° Beam/56° Field
CTL93OPT-FL Flood Replacement
52° Beam/62° Field
CTL93OPT-WF Wide Flood Replacement
79° Beam/101° Field
for use within Barn Doors
Honeycomb Louver
Black finish